SCHWABE HELLAS S.A.
M A N U F A C T U R E R  O F  E L E C T R O T E C H N I C A L  D E V I C E S          H  E  L  L  A  S
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Electromagnetic Ballasts for  High Pressure Mercury lamps.
Shape 52x66mm
Vacuum impregnated with polyester resin
Screw terminals: 2,5 mm²
tw 130, Protection class I
EN 61347:2008+Α1:2011,
EN 61347-2-9:2001+Α1:2003+Α2:2006 ,
EN 60923:2005+Α1:2006
IEC 61347, IEC 62384
ISO 9001/2008
Ballasts for High Pressure Mercury Vapour Lamps (230V/50Hz)
BALLAST
LAMP
TYPE POWER
Nominal
Current Cos φ
TEMPERATURE DIMENSIONS
tw Δt A B
Q250-614.8 HM 250W 2.13A 0,56 130°C 60 180mm 155mm